FANs 977, 125, 1628.3
Product/Technical Bulletin VA-7200
Issue Date 0297
© 1997 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 34-636-496, Rev. C
Code No. LIT-977314
The VA-720x Series synchronous motor-driven
actuator provides incremental (three wire), incremental

actuator, contact the nearest Johnson Controls
representative.
Ordering Information
To order a VA-720x Series Electric Actuator, contact
your local Johnson Controls representative and specify
the complete product code number:
Table 6:  Products Available
Code Number Description
VA-7200-1001 Three Wire Incremental
VA-7203-1001 Three Wire incremental with Position
Feedback
VA-7202-1001 Proportional, 0 to 10 VDC, 0 to 20 mA
Table 7:  Accessories
Code Number Description
V-9999-BC1
Bonnet Adaptor used for field mounting
to 1/2 to 1-1/4 in. VB-9xxx Series Siebe
(Barber-Colman) valves
V-9999-HW1
Bonnet Adaptor used for field mounting
to V5011 A, F, G 1/2 to 3 in. single-
seated and V5013F three way
Honeywell valves.
8    VA-720x Electric Valve Actuator Product/Technical Bulletin
Specifications
Product VA-7200: Three wire incremental
VA-7203: Three wire incremental with position feedback
VA-7202: Proportional, 0 to 10 VDC/ 0 to 20 mA
Power Requirements 24 VAC (20 to 30 VAC), 50/60 Hz
VA-7200: 6.7 VA Nominal
VA-7203: 6.7 VA Nominal
VA-7202: 8.7 VA Nominal